New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
ME B – XXX A   
Delta
Medical
Power
Supply
B - Enclosed Max power wattage in the
product series. May be

with conformal coating
1) Refer to technical datasheet
Model Numbering
MDS – XXX A D B  
Delta Medical
Power Supply
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Product Type Input
Connector
Type
Output Voltage CC Code 1)
MDS-200ADB series
MDS-250ADB series
MDS-300ADB series
MDS-400ADB series
200 - 200 W
250 - 250 W
300 - 300 W
400 - 400 W
A - Family A D - Enclosed B - Class I 3-pin
connector
12 - 12 V
18 - 18 V
24 - 24 V
48 - 48 V
Product Type Series Model Name CC
Code
Input
Terminal
Output
Terminal
Output
Voltage
Convection Forced Air
Output
Current
Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Power
Enclosed
Power Supply
MDS MDS-200ADB12 AA Molex
171813-9998
JST B4P-VH 12 V 9.17 A 110 W 16.67 A 200 W
MDS-250ADB12 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB terminal 11.25 A 135 W 20.84 A 250 W
MDS-250ADB12 AB 11.25 A 135 W 20.84 A 250 W
MDS-300ADB12 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB terminal 15.83 A 190 W 25.0 A 300 W
MDS-400ADB12 AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB terminal 33.33 A 400 W
MDS-300ADB18 AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB terminal 18 V 10.55 A 190 W 16.66 A 300 W
MDS-300ADB18 AB 10.55 A 190 W 16.66 A 300 W
MDS-200ADB24 AA Molex
171813-9998
JST B4P-VH 24 V 5.0 A 120 W 8.33 A 200 W
MDS-250ADB24 AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB terminal 5.62 A 135 W 10.41 A 250 W
MDS-300ADB24 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB terminal 8.75 A 210 W 12.5 A 300 W
MDS-300ADB24 AB 8.75 A 210 W 12.5 A 300 W
MDS-400ADB24 AA Molex
71813-9998
M3 PCB terminal 16.67 A 400 W
MDS-400ADB24 AB 16.67 A 400 W
MDS-300ADB48 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB terminal 48 V 4.375 A 210 W 6.25 A 300 W
MDS-300ADB48 AB 4.375 A 210 W 6.25 A 300 W
MEB MEB-750A12B AAA TU-301-SP-SA-
AD2(D)V0
M5 PCB terminal 12 V 58.4 A 700 W
MEB-750A12T AAA Dinkle